Director� David Tao
Email : junqingtao@vip.163.com/ info@junyinmarine.com
Web:    www.junyinmarine.com
Mob      : +86-15190329088 Phone. : +86 510 86659088
Office: Room 818, No 288 Huangshan Road, Jiangyin, Jiangsu, China
DECK MACHINERY
Electric	Anchor	Windlass
Deck	Machinery

Slewing
Speed
(m/min)
Luffing
Time
(s)
Hoisting
Height
(m)
Slewing
Angle
(°)
Permissible		Heeling
(transverse
/longiutdinal)0(	)
YQ1.5-14 15 14 3.7 15 0.7 75 30 360° 2°/5°
YQ2-5 20 5 1.4 15 1.5 50 30 360° 2°/5°
YQ2-8 20 8 2.2 15 1.5 50 30 360° 2°/5°
YQ2-11 20 11 3.0 15 1 60 30 360° 2°/5°
YQ2-15 20 15 4.0 15 0.7 75 30 360° 2°/5°
YQ3-8 30 8 2.2 15 1.5 50 30 360° 2°/5°
YQ3-15 30 15 4.0 15 0.9 70 30 360° 2°/5°
YQ3-18 30 18 4.8 15 0.6 80 40 360° 2°/5°
YQS-12 50 12 3.3 15 1 70 30 360° 2°/5°
YQS-16 50 16 4.2 15 0.75 80 30 360° 2°/5°
YQS-20 50 20 5.3 15 0.6 100 40 360° 2°/5°
YQ8-12 80 12 3.3 15 1 90 30 360° 2°/5°
YQ8-16 80 16 4.2 15 0.75 100 40 360° 2°/5°
YQ8-20 80 20 5.3 15 0.6 110 40 360° 2°/5°
YQ10-12 100 12 3.3 15 1 100 30 360° 2°/5°
YQ10-16 100 16 4.2 15 0.75 110 40 360° 2°/5°
YQ10-20 100 20 5.3 15 0.6 120 40 360° 2°/5°
YQ15-12 150 12 3.3 15 0.8 100 40 360° 2°/5°
YQ15-16 150 16 4.2 15 0.6 110 50 360° 2°/5°
YQ15-20 150 20 5.3 15 0.5 120 50 360° 2°/5°
YQ20-16 200 16 4.2 15 0.7 110 40 270° 2°/5°
YQ20-20 200 20 5.3 15 0.6 120 50 270° 2°/5°
YQ20-25 200 25 6.6 15 0.5 130 50 270° 2°/5°
YQ25-20 250 20 5.3 15 0.6 120 50 270° 2°/5°
YQ25-25 250 25 6.6 15 0.5 130 50 270° 2°/5°
YQ25-30 250 30 7.9 15 0.4 140 60 270° 2°/5°